
Výsledková listina triatlonu Babice 2015

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník čas

1 1 Jílek David M20 Bikesport Mohelnice 1987 0:58:36

2 45 Matera Tomáš M20 Triatlon Team Opava 1989 0:59:24

3 56 Klíma Jiří M20 SK Kudrna Pemap Přerov 1987 1:01:44

4 50 Foltýn Tadeáš M20 SK K2 Prostějov 1990 1:06:21

5 58 Navrátil Jakub M20 Zapro AD Team 1991 1:07:11

6 73 Kubánek Martin M20 TJ Sokol Šternberk 1986 1:08:46

7 138 Krejčí Zdeněk M20 Tj liga 100 Olomouc 1988 1:08:57

8 128 Merva Tomáš M20 Břidličná 1997 1:15:11

9 139 Krejčí Tomáš M20 Tj liga 100 Olomouc 1986 1:18:39

10 44 Horák Marek M20 Olomouc 1990 1:20:32

11 77 Procházka Václav M20 Hraničné Petrovice 1994 1:22:56

12 132 Bezucha Jiří M20 Pohyb a zdraví 1998 1:23:00

13 131 Berka Jakub M20 Šumvald 1986 1:28:19

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník čas

1 144 Merva Milan M30 Menu Gold 1985 1:00:59

2 28 Klakurka Vašek M30 Zapro AD Team 1983 1:03:02

3 145 Petrásek Václav M30 Tri Titan Life 1976 1:03:49

4 46 Horák Ondřej M30 RockTechnik 1984 1:03:55

5 6 Polák Radek M30 Shortbike 1979 1:05:02

28 65 Švorčík Petr M30 Iscarex Česká Třebová 1976 1:06.11

6 93 Dohnal Zdeněk M30 Zapro AD Team 1979 1:06:26

7 120 Zapletal Martin M30 Sk Vyhlídka 1985 1:06:32

8 3 Kubeša Tomáš M30 Tri Atlet Shop 1983 1:07:27

9 47 Krupička David M30 1977 1:07:40

10 146 Kašparů Jan M30 Varadero 1980 1:07:45

11 52 Keprt Jan M30 Silný Team Uničnov 1983 1:07:52

12 135 Zatloukal Lukáš M30 Olomouc 1979 1:09:48

13 149 Wurzel Jakub M30 Varadero 1980 1:11:05

14 129 Schmidt Milan M30 Tefi-tex 1985 1:11:27

15 53 Krajča Stanislav M30 Králová 1983 1:13:09

16 11 Pacovský Ladislav M30 1980 1:14:21

17 66 Kratina Petr M30 Cykloteam Kolárna 1976 1:14:42

18 90 Hala Miroslav M30 Varadero 1978 1:15:52

19 148 Čech Michal M30 Varadero 1980 1:18:28

20 147 Tomanek Radek M30 Varadero 1976 1:19:23

21 30 Gottwald Jan M30 Agentura 2g 1980 1:19:35

22 32 Doležal Martin M30 Tri-x-team Šternberk 1977 1:19:47

23 31 Theodoratos Christopher M30 Brno 1984 1:21:54

Muži - M30

Muži - M20



24 98 Kocián Milan M30 Kociteam 1980 1:21:54

25 130 Bazger Miroslav M30 B.Rider.S Olomouc 1984 1:23:40

26 26 Kocián Aleš M30 Kociteam 1982 1:32:06

27 150 Košta Oto M30 Varadero 1981 1:32:23

29 87 Kučera Martin M30 Šternberk 1976 1:41:20

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník čas

1 143 Vabroušek Petr M40 Tri Titan Life 1973 1:00:30

2 118 Vošický Pavel M40 SK Dama Sport Šumperk 1975 1:05:07

3 92 Sás Ladislav M40 Sk Vyhlídka 1972 1:06:15

4 68 Pazdera Miroslav M40 Zapro AD Team 1972 1:07:52

5 18 Lah Robert M40 Cycloracing 1974 1:08:18

6 42 Skupieň Tomáš M40 Šternberk 1974 1:10:02

7 96 Vronka David M40 TTC Olomouc 1974 1:11:15

8 75 Doubrava Marek M40 Kolšov 1974 1:11:33

9 136 Kaděrka Robert M40 TTC Olomouc 1970 1:11:41

10 89 Žůrek Milan M40 Uničov 1966 1:15:26

11 85 Karger Luděk M40 Moravian Team 1974 1:15:56

12 140 Sadil Michal M40 Parapety RS 1975 1:16:14

13 119 Polívka Vladimír M40 Náklo 1969 1:20:29

14 29 Horák Richard M40 3atlon team Uničov 1975 1:24:07

15 22 Dvořák Zbyněk M40 Ski klub Šumperk 1969 1:25:22

16 123 Pekař Radek M40 Dolany 1971 1:25:54

17 137 Spáčil Jan M40 Varadero 1969 1:26:37

18 48 Dedek Martin M40 SK Šafrata Bohumín 1967 1:26:51

19 21 Vodák Jiří M40 Moravian Team 1971 1:26:56

20 63 Martinek Radek M40 Moravian Team 1967 1:28:10

21 122 Novák Radim M40 Šternberk 1974 1:28:18

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník čas

1 7 Matějík Petr M50 Cycloracing 1964 1:06:49

2 55 Gočaltovský Ladislav M50 RockTechnik 1960 1:07:48

3 43 Krejčí Ivo M50 3atlon team Uničov 1957 1:09:33

4 84 Roubalík Radovan M50 TK Ostrava 1964 1:10:45

5 62 Kovařík Oldřich M50 TTC Olomouc 1960 1:11:06

6 16 Bátěk Josef M50 Liga 100 Olomouc 1961 1:13:06

7 91 Matera Rostislav M50 Triatlon Team Opava 1962 1:13:57

8 134 Mejzlík Petr M50 TJ Spartak Třebíč 1959 1:15:43

9 80 Žarlok Zdeněk M50 SK Jiří Team Ostrava 1958 1:17:31

10 133 Bezucha Jiří M50 Pohyb a zdraví 1962 1:22:05

11 5 Podivínský Ladislav M50 Jarošov 1961 1:22:41

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník čas

1 12 Podešva Pavel M60Duko Rýmařov 1949 1:13:53

2 27 Meixner Miloslav M60 Sk Vyhlídka 1955 1:23:14

3 95 Mogrovic Michal M60 TTC Olomouc 1947 1:25:21

4 79 Mraček Rostislav M60 Rokytnice 1954 1:45:58

Muži - M60

Muži - M50

Muži - M40



Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník čas

1 203 Buvebu ŠT Buvebu Š 1:04:37

2 201 Zapro AD Team ŠT Zapro AD Team Š 1:08:14
3 510 3G Trisk Olomouc ŠT 3G Trisk Olomouc Š 1:23:38

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník čas

1 83 Prchalová Kateřina Z1 Cykloteam Kolárna 1996 1:17:06

2 59 Poklopová Lenka Z1 Fortex SKI Moravský Beroun 1989 1:20:32

3 71 Kubánková Lenka Z1 Toveř 1986 1:20:41

4 72 Ondrušková Pavla Z1 Trojka Tým 1984 1:46:35

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník čas

1 82 Gočaltovská Kateřina Z2 RockTechnik 1965 1:20:50

2 40 Kociánová Radka Z2 Kociteam 1980 1:24:29

3 34 Poklopová Ivana Z2 SKUP Olomouc 1964 1:28:43

4 141 Šmídová Erika Z2 Trojka Tým 1976 1:33:10

5 116 Doleželová Blanka Z2 Pohodáři Šternberk 1979 1:33:41

6 41 Jirková Renata Z2 ZPV Prostějov 1965 1:34:41

7 142 Švubová Vladislava Z2 Trojka Tým 1974 1:35:19

8 54 Ježková Gabriela Z2 TJ Haná 1969 1:41:51

9 127 Pekařová Martina Z2 Dolany 1970 1:53:15

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník čas

1 1 Jílek David M20 Bikesport Mohelnice 1987 0:58:36
2 45 Matera Tomáš M20 Triatlon Team Opava 1989 0:59:24
3 143 Vabroušek Petr M40 Tri Titan Life 1973 1:00:30
4 144 Merva Milan M30 Menu Gold 1985 1:00:59
5 56 Klíma Jiří M20 SK Kudrna Pemap Přerov 1987 1:01:44
6 28 Klakurka Vašek M30 Zapro AD Team 1983 1:03:02
7 145 Petrásek Václav M30 Tri Titan Life 1976 1:03:49
8 46 Horák Ondřej M30 RockTechnik 1984 1:03:55
9 203 Buvebu ŠT Buvebu Š 1:04:37
10 6 Polák Radek M30 Shortbike 1979 1:05:02
11 118 Vošický Pavel M40 SK Dama Sport Šumperk 1975 1:05:07
94 65 Švorčík Petr M30 Iscarex Česká Třebová 1976 1:06.11
12 92 Sás Ladislav M40 Sk Vyhlídka 1972 1:06:15
13 50 Foltýn Tadeáš M20 SK K2 Prostějov 1990 1:06:21
14 93 Dohnal Zdeněk M30 Zapro AD Team 1979 1:06:26
15 120 Zapletal Martin M30 Sk Vyhlídka 1985 1:06:32
16 7 Matějík Petr M50 Cycloracing 1964 1:06:49
17 58 Navrátil Jakub M20 Zapro AD Team 1991 1:07:11
18 3 Kubeša Tomáš M30 Tri Atlet Shop 1983 1:07:27
19 47 Krupička David M30 1977 1:07:40
20 146 Kašparů Jan M30 Varadero 1980 1:07:45

21 55 Gočaltovský Ladislav M50 RockTechnik 1960 1:07:48

22 52 Keprt Jan M30 Silný Team Uničnov 1983 1:07:52

Celkově

Ženy-Z1

Ženy-Z1

ŠTAFETY



23 68 Pazdera Miroslav M40 Zapro AD Team 1972 1:07:52

24 201 Zapro AD Team ŠT Zapro AD Team Š 1:08:14

25 18 Lah Robert M40 Cycloracing 1974 1:08:18

26 73 Kubánek Martin M20 TJ Sokol Šternberk 1986 1:08:46

27 138 Krejčí Zdeněk M20 Tj liga 100 Olomouc 1988 1:08:57

28 43 Krejčí Ivo M50 3atlon team Uničov 1957 1:09:33

29 135 Zatloukal Lukáš M30 Olomouc 1979 1:09:48

30 42 Skupieň Tomáš M40 Šternberk 1974 1:10:02

31 84 Roubalík Radovan M50 TK Ostrava 1964 1:10:45

32 149 Wurzel Jakub M30 Varadero 1980 1:11:05

33 62 Kovařík Oldřich M50 TTC Olomouc 1960 1:11:06

34 96 Vronka David M40 TTC Olomouc 1974 1:11:15

35 129 Schmidt Milan M30 Tefi-tex 1985 1:11:27

36 75 Doubrava Marek M40 Kolšov 1974 1:11:33

37 136 Kaděrka Robert M40 TTC Olomouc 1970 1:11:41

38 16 Bátěk Josef M50 Liga 100 Olomouc 1961 1:13:06

39 53 Krajča Stanislav M30 Králová 1983 1:13:09

4 12 Podešva Pavel M60 1949 1:13:53

41 91 Matera Rostislav M50 Triatlon Team Opava 1962 1:13:57

42 11 Pacovský Ladislav M30 1980 1:14:21

43 66 Kratina Petr M30 Cykloteam Kolárna 1976 1:14:42

44 128 Merva Tomáš M20 Břidličná 1997 1:15:11

45 89 Žůrek Milan M40 Uničov 1966 1:15:26

46 134 Mejzlík Petr M50 TJ Spartak Třebíč 1959 1:15:43

47 90 Hala Miroslav M30 Varadero 1978 1:15:52

48 85 Karger Luděk M40 Moravian Team 1974 1:15:56

49 140 Sadil Michal M40 Parapety RS 1975 1:16:14

50 83 Prchalová Kateřina Z1 Cykloteam Kolárna 1996 1:17:06

51 80 Žarlok Zdeněk M50 SK Jiří Team Ostrava 1958 1:17:31

52 148 Čech Michal M30 Varadero 1980 1:18:28

53 139 Krejčí Tomáš M20 Tj liga 100 Olomouc 1986 1:18:39

54 147 Tomanek Radek M30 Varadero 1976 1:19:23

55 30 Gottwald Jan M30 Agentura 2g 1980 1:19:35

56 32 Doležal Martin M30 Tri-x-team Šternberk 1977 1:19:47

57 119 Polívka Vladimír M40 Náklo 1969 1:20:29

58 44 Horák Marek M20 Olomouc 1990 1:20:32

59 59 Poklopová Lenka Z1 Fortex SKI Moravský Beroun 1989 1:20:32

60 71 Kubánková Lenka Z1 Toveř 1986 1:20:41

61 82 Gočaltovská Kateřina Z2 RockTechnik 1965 1:20:50

62 31 Theodoratos Christopher M30 Brno 1984 1:21:54

63 98 Kocián Milan M30 Kociteam 1980 1:21:54

64 133 Bezucha Jiří M50 Pohyb a zdraví 1962 1:22:05

65 5 Podivínský Ladislav M50 Jarošov 1961 1:22:41

66 77 Procházka Václav M20 Hraničné Petrovice 1994 1:22:56

67 132 Bezucha Jiří M20 Pohyb a zdraví 1998 1:23:00

68 27 Meixner Miloslav M60 Sk Vyhlídka 1955 1:23:14

69 510 3G Trisk Olomouc ŠT 3G Trisk Olomouc Š 1:23:38

70 130 Bazger Miroslav M30 B.Rider.S Olomouc 1984 1:23:40



71 29 Horák Richard M40 3atlon team Uničov 1975 1:24:07

72 40 Kociánová Radka Z2 Kociteam 1980 1:24:29

73 95 Mogrovic Michal M60 TTC Olomouc 1947 1:25:21

74 22 Dvořák Zbyněk M40 Ski klub Šumperk 1969 1:25:22

75 123 Pekař Radek M40 Dolany 1971 1:25:54

76 137 Spáčil Jan M40 Varadero 1969 1:26:37

77 48 Dedek Martin M40 SK Šafrata Bohumín 1967 1:26:51

78 21 Vodák Jiří M40 Moravian Team 1971 1:26:56

79 63 Martinek Radek M40 Moravian Team 1967 1:28:10

80 122 Novák Radim M40 Šternberk 1974 1:28:18

81 131 Berka Jakub M20 Šumvald 1986 1:28:19

82 34 Poklopová Ivana Z2 SKUP Olomouc 1964 1:28:43

83 26 Kocián Aleš M30 Kociteam 1982 1:32:06

84 150 Košta Oto M30 Varadero 1981 1:32:23

85 141 Šmídová Erika Z2 Trojka Tým 1976 1:33:10

86 116 Doleželová Blanka Z2 Pohodáři Šternberk 1979 1:33:41

87 41 Jirková Renata Z2 ZPV Prostějov 1965 1:34:41

88 142 Švubová Vladislava Z2 Trojka Tým 1974 1:35:19

89 87 Kučera Martin M30 Šternberk 1976 1:41:20

90 54 Ježková Gabriela Z2 TJ Haná 1969 1:41:51

91 79 Mraček Rostislav M60 Rokytnice 1954 1:45:58

92 72 Ondrušková Pavla Z1 Trojka Tým 1984 1:46:35

93 127 Pekařová Martina Z2 Dolany 1970 1:53:15

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník cíl

1 4 Chovancová Karolína 1 Zapro AD 2008 0:06:51

2 8 Kučerová Klaudie 1 Šternberk 2008 0:07:11

3 1 Horák Jakub 1 Uničov 2008 0:07:31

4 26 Zavřel Jiří 1 Veverská Bitýška 2009 0:07:40

5 12 Móler Petr 1 Šternberk 2009 0:07:49

6 6 Tomanková Alice 1 KVS Šumperk 2009 0:07:55

7 18 Gottwaldová Amálie 1 Šternberk 2009 0:08:39

8 16 Nováková Veronika 1 Šternberk 2008 0:10:01

9 15 Polák Adam 1 Tršice 2009 0:11:56

10 19 Skopalová Eva 1 Benátky 2009 0:12:05

11 14 Meixnerová Elena 1 SK Vyhlídka 2010 0:18.18

1 5 Jílek Metoděj 2 Praha 2006 0:20:31

2 2 Horák Richard 2 Uničov 2006 0:21:44

3 27 Zavřelová Adélka 2 Veverská Bitýška 2007 0:22:31

4 13 Dohnal Martin 2 Zapro AD 2006 0:23:45

5 25 Hračová Bára 2 Šternberk 2006 0:26:44

1 20 Přidal Tomáš 3 Těšíkov 2004 0:18:09

2 9 Sásová Gabriela 3 SK Vyhlídka 2004 0:19:38

3 17 Kaděrka Alfréd 3 Racing Department 2005 0:20:05

Žáci 2008 a mladčí

Žáci 2006-2007

Žáci 2004-2005



4 7 Tomanek Lukáš 3 KVS Šumperk 2005 0:20:24

5 11 Mólerová Natálie 3 Šternberk 2005 0:20:36

6 21 Přidal Tobiáš 3 Těšíkov 2005 0:21:14

7 24 Hračová Anežka 3 Šternberk 2004 0:21:47

1 23 Přidalová Sára 4 Těšíkov 2002 0:41:31

4 28 Mareš Libor 5 SK Vyhlídka 2000 0:28.28

1 3 Barveníček Jan 5 HC Přerov 2001 0:33:05

3 22 Kňáva Maxim 5 Los Rapidos 2001 0:33:55

2 10 Novák Adam 5 Šternberk 2000 0:36:50

Žáci 2002-2003

Žáci 2000-2001


